Series ZSP1
16-7-2
How to Order
Available nozzle diameter
S
B
ø0.3 to ø0.7
ø0.5 to ø1.2
Note) When ordering switch with 5 m long lead wire,
          Indicate both part numbers.
          Ex.) ZSP1-�0X-15CN 1 pc.
ZS-10-5 A-50 1 pc.
Vacuum ZSP1
Specifications
Air
–20 to –101 kPa
0.5 kPa
12 to 24 VDC (Ripple ±10% or less)
NPN open collector 30 V, 80 mA
ON: When output is ON.
17 mA or less at 24 VDC
0 to 60°C (With no condensation)
M5 x 0.8
Model
Fluid
Operating pressure range
Applicable adsorption nozzle dia.
Hysteresis
Internal orifice
Supply voltage
Output type
Indicator light
Current consumption
Operating temperature range
Port size
Lead wire
Connection
0X
With suction filter M5 x 0.8
(For mounting on ZX ejector)
Wiring specifications
Nil
L
C
CL
CN
Grommet type (Lead wire: 0.6 m)
Grommet type (Lead wire: 3 m)
Connector type (Lead wire: 0.6 m)
Connector type (Lead wire: 3 m)
Without connector
15
Output specifications
15 NPN open collector
30 V, 80 mA
With Connector/How to Order
� Without lead wire (Connector 1 pc. Socket 3 pcs.)
� With lead wire
ZS-10-A
ZS-10-5A-
Lead wire length
Nil
30
50
0.6 m
3 m
5 m
ZSP1-S
ø0.3 to ø0.7 (Refer to “Graph (1)” on page 16-7-3.)